

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1081/2007

United India Insurance Company

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Vinod & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raajpal Choudhary, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Indrapal Singh Mehla, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

26/03/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J