

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1081/2007

United India Insuranc Co

-----Appellant

Versus

Smt Vinod

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Naruka Ms. Suman Shekhawat Mr. Avinash Fenin

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

04/05/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J